Midland/Odessa-D6-08/04/2007

Place
1

Name

Alvarado, Alberto "Chongo"

Rodriguez, Raul
Hulslander, A. D.
Brown II, John

Name

Romine, Gary
Parrish, Allen
Romine, Gary
Morrow, Brandon
Lemond, Jimmy
Teague, Bill
Coates, Matt
Brown I, John

Name

Romine, Gary
Morrison, Tanner
Driver, Jennifer
Morrison, Tanner
Baeza, Johnny
Teague, Bill

Name
Carruth, J.R.
Lightfoot, Lance

Bustamante, Marcos

Teague, Bill
Morrow, Rick
Holland, Craig

Gallardo, Pedro J. "P J"

Selman, Tom
Lemond, Jimmy
Lemond, Kenneth
Clark, Casey
Driver, Dane

1.5 Fast Time / 88 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

1.5 Average / 88 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time/ 185 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

2.5 Average / 185 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
8.62

9.51

Time
38.91

39.7

50.87

57.41

Time
7.6

8.18

8.32

Time
44 .69

50.42

53.04

53.1

64.46

39.04

On3

Earnings
$160.00
$160.00
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$425.00
$425.00
$315.00
$315.00
$210.00
$210.00
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$277.00
$277.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00

Earnings
$640.00
$640.00
$535.00
$535.00
$425.00
$425.00
$310.00
$310.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00
$110.00



Midland/Odessa-D6-08/04/2007

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Huffman, Steve
O'Donnell, Rusty
Matthews, David
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Morrow, Rick
Holland, Craig
Gatlin, Corrie Jo
Teague, Bill
Bustamante, Marcos
Teague, Bill

Name

Morgan, Johnny
O'Donnell, Rusty
Northcott, A.R.
Pettit, Shawn

Name

Morgan, Johnny
O'Donnell, Rusty
Driver, Jennifer
Irwin, Coy
Sawyer, Adam
Sena, Gilbert

Name
Northcott, A.R.
Logsdon, Kyle

Name
Carruth, J.R.
Logsdon, Kyle

3.0/80 Fast Time /71 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 7.73 $127.00
Heeler $127.00
Header 8.24 $85.00
Heeler $85.00

3.0/80 Average / 71 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 43.5 $426.00
Heeler $426.00
Header 45.28 $255.00
Heeler $255.00
Header 50.69 $170.00
Heeler $170.00

3.5 Fast Time /69 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 6.84 $124.00
Heeler $124.00
Header 7.77 $83.00
Heeler $83.00
3.5 Average / 69 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 34.44 $414.00
Heeler $414.00
Header 34.72 $248.00
Heeler $248.00
Header 51.72 $165.00
Heeler $165.00

45 Fast Time/ 14 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 7.97 $42.00

Heeler $42.00
4.5 Average / 14 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 41.36 $168.00

Heeler $168.00



